
6-18YR

maie female

1 UTKAL DIWAS 01-04-2023 SAT

2 SUNDAY 02-04-2023 SUN

3 DASRAJPUR UPS SCHOOL 21230600101 NONRES 15 52 44 993721887 03-04-2023 M0N

4 GOPALPUR,GOVINDPALI PS SCHOOL 21230600801/701 NONRES 15 27 25 9178532090/8895971930 04-04-2023 TUE

5 MARCHPUR PS SCHOOL 21230601001 NONRES 15 18 17 9861004228 05-04-2023 WED

6 REFFERAL 06-04-2023 THU

7 GOOD FRIDAY 07-04-2023 FRI

8 TELENDA,NUAPADA PS SCHOOL 21230613402/401 NONRES 16 33 39 9348308935/9178858802 08-04-2023 SAT

9 SUNDAY 09-04-2023 SUN

10 NIMNA UPS SCHOOL 21230613301 NONRES 16 90 90 9437145971 10-04-2023 M0N

11 NIMNA UPS SCHOOL NONRES 11-04-2023 TUE

12 AMURDA UPS SCHOOL 21230613501 NONRES 12 32 29 9438285452 12-04-2023 WED

Sl No Name of the Village Name of the institution

School/ 

Anganwadi School/AWC Code

Category of 

School 

(Res/Non Res) Visit Date Day

Distance 

from asigned 

HQ MMT Contact No of HM

13 REFFERAL 13-04-2023 THU

14 MAHABISUBA SANKRANTI 14-04-2023 FRI

15 ULUNDA GRAM PANCHAYAT 15-04-2023 SAT

16 SUNDAY 16-04-2023 SUN

17 BADMAL,BAGHAPALI PS SCHOOL 21230613601/4501 NONRES 15 10 15 6371549064/9938294094 17-04-2023 M0N

18 BARIGAON,KUKIA PS SCHOOL 21230613701/4202 NONRES 13 37 26 9438606325/9436284717 18-04-2023 TUE

19 DIDIMAL PUPS SCHOOL 21230613901` NONRES 15 57 54 9668391510 19-04-2023 WED

20 REFFERAL 20-04-2023 THU

21 KAPASIRA,BARPADAR PS SCHOOL 21230614101/3502 NONRES 15 35 29 9439207245/8899006151 21-04-2023 FRI

22 DHULDHULA UPS SCHOOL 21230613801 NONRES 13 35 3 7751843625 22-04-2023 SAT

23 SUNDAY 23-04-2023 SUN

24 GOUDGAON UPS SCHOOL 21230618401 NONRES 6 64 63 7077048154 24-04-2023 M0N

24 KGBV,SINDHOL HOSTEL HOSTEL RES 16 150 25-04-2023 TUE

25 KGBV,SINDHOL HOSTEL HOSTEL RES 16 26-04-2023 WED

27 REFFERAL 27-04-2023 THU

28 NIMNA HS SCHOOL NONRES 16 70 70 28-04-2023 FRI

29 LAMBKANI PS SCHOOL 21230614301 NONRES 14 13 16 29-04-2023 SAT

30 SUNDAY 30-04-2023 SUN

TOTAL OF APRIL-23 476 670



0-3yr 3-6yr

Male Male

1 BAGHAPALI BAGHAPALI,H.PADA Anganwadi 12 7 11 16 8 8018768871/9078894592 01-05-2023 MON

2 BAMRAJ BAMRAJ 1&2 ANGANWADI 25 10 8 11 7 02-05-2023 TUE

3 BAIRAGIPALI,LITIPALI BARAGIPALI,LITIPALI ANGANWADI 23 17 14 14 14 03-05-2023 WED

4 REFFERAL 04-05-2023 THU

5 BUDDHA PURNIMA 05-05-2023 FRI

6 BISHNPUR,JAYPUR BISHNUPUR,JAYAPUR ANGANWADI 24 10 12 12 14 06-05-2023 SAT

7 SUNDAY 07-05-2023 SUN

8 GOELGUDI,GADGADBAHAL GOELGUDI,GADGADBAHAL ANGANWADI 23 21 15 13 10 08-05-2023 MON

9 GULABANDH,REDAM GLABANDH,REDAM ANGANWADI 17 17 16 11 9 09-05-2023 TUE

10 HARINAPALI HARINAPALI 1&2 ANGANWADI 14 21 9 15 15 10-05-2023 WED

11 REFFERAL 11-05-2023 THU

12 KADODAR KADODAR 1&2 ANGANWADI 23 16 12 14 14 12-05-2023 FRI

Visit Date Day

Distance 

from 

asigned HQ 

MMT Female Contact No of ASHA/AWW

Femal

eSl No Name of the Village Name of the institution

School/ 

Anganwadi School/AWC Code

13 KADODAR,HARINAPALI KADODAR 3,HARNAPALI COL ANGANWADI 24 2 8 6 5 13-05-2023 SAT

14 SUNDAY 14-05-2023 SUN

15 KUDAPADA,RANIPALI KUDAPADA,RANIPALI ANGANWADI 16 21 14 17 9 15-05-2023 MON

16 SUNAPAL,MAHUKHANDI SUNAPALI,MAHUUKHANDI ANGANWADI 22 17 12 11 13 16-05-2023 TUE

17 AMURDA AMURDA 1&2 ANGANWADI 10 14 18 13 9 17-05-2023 WED

18 REFFERAL 18-05-2023 THU

19 SABITRI AMABASYA 19-05-2023 FRI

20 BADMAL,BAGHAPALI BADMAL,BAGHAPALI ANGANWADI 15 16 13 11 10 20-05-2023 SAT

21 SUNDAY 21-05-2023 SUN

22 BARIGAON BARIGAON ANGANWADI 10 17 10 7 11` 22-05-2023 MON

23 DASRAJPUR DASRAJPUR 1&2 ANGANWADI 15 16 18 20 17 23-05-2023 TUE

24 DHULDHULA,LAMBAKANI DHULDHULA,LAMBAKANI ANGANWADI 13 21 13 28 22 24-05-2023 WED

25 REFFERAL 25-05-2023 THU

26 DDIMAL,JAGANNATHPAL DIDIMAL,JAGANNATHPALI ANGANWADI 15 22 13 20 10 26-05-2023 FRI

27 KUKIA,NUABASTI KUKIA,NUABASTI ANGANWADI 12 12 19 5 13 27-05-2023 SAT

28 SUNDAY 28-05-2023 SUN

29 KAPASIRA KAPASIRA ANGANWADI 13 2 16 10 11 29-05-2023 MON

30 NIMNA NIMNA 1&2 ANGANWADI 15 22 13 24 22 30-05-2023 TUE

31 NIMNA NIMNA 3 ANGANWADI 15 8 16 11 11 31-05-2023 WED

TOTAL OF MAY-22 309 280 289 243



0-3yr 3-6yr

Male Male

1 REFFERAL 01-06-2023 THU

2 MANAMAL MANAMAL ANGANWADI 15 13 7 12 9 02-06-2023 FRI

3 BARPADAR BARPADAR ANGANWADI 10 6 8 3 9 03-06-2023 SAT

4 SUNDAY 04-06-2023 SUN

5 TELENDA TELENDA1&2 ANGANWADI 15 12 19 18 14 05-06-2023 MON

6 GUNJIPALI,GHIKUNDI GUNJIPALI,GHIKUNDI ANGANWADI 14 12 11 14 15 06-06-2023 TUE

7 BADANKRIA,SANANKRIA BADANKRIA,SANANKRIA ANGANWADI 12 20 15 18 19 07-06-2023 WED

8 REFFERAL 08-06-2023 THU

9 KESALPURA KESALPURA 1&2 ANGANWADI 11 10 9 17 11 09-06-2023 FRI

10 JAMGAON JAMGAON ANGANWADI 12 12 12 14 6 10-06-2023 SAT

11 SUNDAY 11-06-2023 SUN

Distance 

from 

asigned 

HQ MMTSl No Name of the Village Name of the institution

School/ 

Anganwadi

School/AWC 

Code Day

Fem

ale

Fem

ale

Contact No of 

ASHA Visit DateContact No HM/AWW

12 JALOE JALOE 1&2 ANGANWADI 15 17 17 25 9 12-06-2023 MON

13 JALOE JALOE3&4 ANGANWADI 15 22 13 20 21 13-06-2023 TUE

14 RAJA 14-06-2023 WED

15 RAJA 15-06-2023 THU

16 KARAJHULI,MASINAPALI KAIRAJHULI,MASIINAPALLI ANGANWADI 18 10 5 12 12 16-06-2023 FRI

17 KARNAPALI,TULSITIKRA KARNAPALI,TULSITIKRA ANGANWADI 12 10 17 9 12 17-06-2023 SAT

18 SUNDAY 18-06-2023 SUN

19 KHIRPUR,DADARPALI KHIRPUR,DADARPALI ANGANWADI 17 14 10 7 16 19-06-2023 MON

20 RATHA YATRA 20-06-2023 TUE

21 RADHIAPALI,GAGANKHALEI RADHIAPALI,GAGANKHALEI ANGANWADI 18 10 12 8 11 21-06-2023 WED

22 REFFERAL 22-06-2023 THU

23 LIMBAPALI LIMBAPALI ANGANWADI 17 4 5 4 4 23-06-2023 FRI

24 SARDHAJHULI,MAHURIAPALI SHARDHAJHULLI,MAHURIAPOALI ANGANWADI 18 10 4 12 9 24-06-2023 SAT

25 SUNDAY 25-06-2023 SUN

26 SAHARAPALI SAHARAPALI 1&2 ANGANWADI 17 16 18 18 20 26-06-2023 MON

27 BADALI BADAI 1&2 AWC ANGANWADI 10 28 22 15 18 27-06-2023 TUE

28 BAHUDA YATRA 28-06-2023 WED

29 REFFERAL 29-06-2023 THU

30 ID-UL-JUHA 226 204 226 215 30-06-2023 FRI



6-18YR

maie female Total

1 PANCHAMAHALA UPS SCHOOOL 21230614402 NONRES 10 62 65 127 01-07-2023 SAT

2 SUNDAY 02-07-2023 SUN

3 PANCHAMAHALA HS SCHOOL NONRES 10 100 100 200 03-07-2023 M0N

4 PANCHAMAHALA HS SCHOOL NONRES 10 04-07-2023 TUE

5 BEHERAMAL,S.PATRAPALI UPS SCHOOOL NONRES 25 44 41 81 05-07-2023 WED

6 REFFERAL 06-07-2023 THU

7 BUDHIJHARAN,GINDILAMAL PS SCHOOLL NONRES 27 43 24 71 07-07-2023 FRI

8 KAPASIRA,KTPALI PS SCHOOL NONRES 28 25 24 49 08-07-2023 SAT

9 SUNDAY 09-07-2023 SUN

10 KEUTPALI UGHS SCHOOL NONRES 25 147 135 282 10-07-2023 M0N

11 KEUTPALI UGHS SCHOOL NONRES 25 11-07-2023 TUE

12 KEUTPALI UGHS SCHOOL NONRES 25 12-07-2023 WED

Visit Date Day

Distance 

from 

asigned 

HQ MMT Contact No HM/AWW

C

o

n

tSl No Name of the Village Name of the institution

School/ 

Anganwadi School Code

Category of 

School 

(Res/Non 

Res)

13 REFFERAL 13-07-2023 THU

14 BADALI UPS SCHOOL NONRES 12 40 33 73 14-07-2023 FRI

15 SINDHOL GP 15-07-2023 SAT

16 SUNDAY 16-07-2023 SUN

17 GAILMURA,JAMPALI PS SCHOOL NONRES 17 28 25 53 17-07-2023 M0N

18 GANDABAHAL UPS SCHOOL NONRES 2 77 80 157 18-07-2023 TUE

19 GANDABAHAL UPS SCHOOL NONRES 19-07-2023 WED

20 REFFERAL 20-07-2023 THU

21 MARALOE UPS SCHOOL NONRES 10 55 60 115 21-07-2023 FRI

22 MATIKHAI UPS SCHOOL NONRES 5 63 70 133 22-07-2023 SAT

23 SUNDAY 23-07-2023 SUN

24 KHALIAPALI,MAHULPALI PS SCHOOL NONRES 10 22 20 44 24-07-2023 M0N

24 RATABNPUR PS SCHOOL NONRES 5 9 10 19 25-07-2023 TUE

25 UDEPADAR PUPS SCHOOL NONRES 5 40 50 90 26-07-2023 WED

27 REFFERAL 27-07-2023 THU

28 MOHARUM 28-07-2023 FRI

29  SINDHOL KGBV HOSTEL RES 16 150 150 29-07-2023 SAT

30 SUNDAY 30-07-2023 SUN

31  SINDHOL KGBV HOSTEL RES 16 755 887 31-07-2023 MON

TOTAL OF JULY 755 887 1644



0

-
m

a

iMale FemaleTotal

1 ULLUNDA PSHS SCHOOL NONRES 2 179 190 369 01-08-2023 TUE

2 ULLUNDA PSHS SCHOOL NONRES 2 02-08-2023 WED

3 REFFERAL 03-08-2023 THU

4 ULLUNDA PSHS SCHOOL NONRES 2 04-08-2023 FRI

5 ULLUNDA PSHS SCHOOL NONRES 2 05-08-2023 SAT

6 SUNDAY 06-08-2023 SUN

7 AINLACHHAT UPS SCHOOL NONRES 13 51 34 85 07-08-2023 M0N

8 BADMAL,PANDKITAL PS SCHOOL NONRES 12 16 14 30 08-08-2023 TUE

9 JHARBAHAI UPS SCHOOL NONRES 8 45 44 89 09-08-2023 WED

10 REFFERAL 10-08-2023 THU

11 KUTMENDA UPS SCHOOL NONRES 13 38 32 70 11-08-2023 FRI

12 LAXMANPUR PS SCHOOL NONRES 15 41 41 82 12-08-2023 SAT

13 SUNDAY 13-08-2023 SUN

Distance 

from 

asigned 

HQ MMTSl No Name of the Village Name of the institution School/ Anganwadi School/AWC Code

Category of 

School 

(Res/Non 

Res)

No of Children in Institution

Contact No of 

ASHA Visit Date Day

13 SUNDAY 13-08-2023 SUN

14 MANPUR,SINGPALI PS SCHOOL NONRES 15 33 36 69 14-08-2023 M0N

15 INDIPENDENCE DAY 15-08-2023 TUE

16 MANKADBAHAL,PATRAPALI PS SCHOOL NONRES 13 25 31 56 16-08-2023 WED

17 REFFERAL 17-08-2023 THU

18 JHARBAHAI OAV SCHOOL NONRES 8 175 175 350 18-08-2023 FRI

19 JHARBAHAI OAV SCHOOL NONRES 8 19-08-2023 SAT

20 SUNDAY 20-08-2023 SUN

21 JHARBAHAI OAV SCHOOL NONRES 8 21-08-2023 M0N

22 JHARBAHAI OAV SCHOOL NONRES 8 22-08-2023 TUE

23 CHADEPANK NODAL HS SCHOOL NONRES 15 200 200 400 23-08-2023 WED

24 REFFERAL 24-08-2023 THU

25 CHADEPANK NODAL HS SCHOOL NONRES 15 25-08-2023 FRI

26 CHADEPANK NODAL HS SCHOOL NONRES 15 26-08-2023 SAT

27 SUNDAY 27-08-2023 SUN

28 CHADEPANK NODAL HS SCHOOL NONRES 15 28-08-2023 M0N

29 CHADEPANK NODAL HS SCHOOL NONRES 15 29-08-2023 TUE

30 JHULANA PURNIMA 30-08-2023 WED

31 REFFERAL 31-08-2023 THU

TOTAL OF AUGUST-23 803 797 1600



MALE FEMALE Male Female

1 ANTAPALI ANTAPALI ANGANWADI 10 11 2 2 9 1-09-2023 FRI

2 GANDABAHAL 1&3 ANGANWADI 2 25 14 28 20 2-09-2023 SAT

3 SUNDAY 3-09-2023 SUN

4 GANDABAHAL 2 ANGANWADI 2 6 12 3 6 4-09-2023 MON

5 GOELMARA ANGANWADI 10 22 24 15 19 5-09-2023 TUES

6 JANMASTAMI 6-09-2023 WED

7 REFFERAL 7-09-2023 THUR

8 GOUDGAON 1&2 ANGANWADI 6 18 20 24 14 8-09-2023 FRI 

9 KHALIAPALI ANGANWADI 10 11 7 5 9 9-09-2023 SAT

10 SUNDAY 10-09-2023 SUN

11 LASTALA 1 ANGANWADI 10 15 15 17 17 11-09-2023 MON

12 LASTALA 2 ANGANWADI 10 8 10 7 8 12-09-2023 TUES

Visit Date Day

Distance 

from asigned 

HQ MMT

0-3YR 3-6YR

Contact No HM/AWWSl No Name of the Village

Name of the  

institution AWC CODE

12 LASTALA 2 ANGANWADI 10 8 10 7 8 12-09-2023 TUES

13 MAHULPALI ANGANWADI 2 7 7 11 14 13-09-2023 WED

14 REFFERAL 14-09-2023 THUR

15 PANCHAMAHALA GP 15-09-2023 FRI 

16 MARALOE ANGANWADI 10 19 12 16 14 16-09-2023 SAT

17 SUNDAY 17-09-2023 SUN

18 MATIKHAI ANGANWADI 6 21 19 19 14 18-09-2023 MON

19 GANESHPUJA 19-09-2023 TUES

20 NUAKHAI 20-09-2023 WED

21 REFFERAL 21-09-2023 THUR

22 PUTRUPALI,RATANPUR ANGANWADI 7 12 16 25 18 22-09-2023 FRI 

23 UDEPADAR 1 ANGANWADI 5 16 16 16 21 23-09-2023 SAT

24 SUNDAY 24-09-2023 SUN

25 UDEPADAR 2 ANGANWADI 5 8 14 11 12 25-09-2023 MON

26 ULUNDA 1&3 ANGANWADI 2 23 21 18 14 26-09-2023 TUES

27 ULUNDA 2 ANGANWADI 2 15 8 10 12 27-09-2023 WED

28 REFFERAL 28-09-2023 THUR

29 MOHAMMAD JAYANTI 29-09-2023 FRI 

30 PODHATKRA ANGANWADI 5 12 2 12 9 30-09-2023 SAT

TOTAL OF SEP-23 249 219 239 230



0-3yr 3-6yr

maie

fem

ale male MALE FEMALE

1 SUNDAY 01-10-2023 SUN

2 GANDHIJAYANTI 02-10-2023 M0N

3 JAMPALI,SALEPALI ANGANWADI 10 14 12 8 13 03-10-2023 TUE

4 HARIDAPADA ANGANWADI 14 2 4 1 3 04-10-2023 WED

5 REFFERAL 05-10-2023 THU

6 BAGCHHERA,KALAPATHAR-5 ANGANWADI 20 17 12 14 17 06-10-2023 FRI

7 KALAPATHAR 1&2 ANGANWADI 22 15 17 17 21 07-10-2023 SAT

8 SUNDAY 08-10-2023 SUN

9 BABUPALI ANGANWADI 24 8 7 6 3 09-10-2023 M0N

10 KALAPATHAR 3&4 ANGANWADI 24 16 22 10 21 10-10-2023 TUE

11 KUDAPADA 1&2 ANGANWADI 22 19 16 22 18 11-10-2023 WED

12 REFFERAL 12-10-2023 THU

6-18YR
Contact 

No of 

ASHA Visit Date DayContact No HM/AWW

Distance 

from asigned 

HQ MMT femaleSl No Name of the Village

Name of the 

institution

School/ 

Anganwadi

School 

/AWCCode

13 NUAPAI 1&2 ANGANWADI 25 11 17 17 16 13-10-2023 FRI

14 JAMBHALIPALI 1&2 ANGANWADI 27 24 18 24 15 14-10-2023 SAT

15 SUNDAY 15-10-2023 SUN

16 PADHANPALI ANGANWADI 26 3 3 3 7 16-10-2023 M0N

17 BHANGAMUNDA ANGANWADI 23 3 10 12 6 17-10-2023 TUE

18 GANDAPALI ANGANWADI 24 13 19 11 14 18-10-2023 WED

19 REFFERAL 19-10-2023 THU

20 JAGANNATHPALI 1 ANGANWADI 23 6 14 9 9 20-10-2023 FRI

21 DURGA PUJA 21-10-2023 SAT

22 SUNDAY 22-10-2023 SUN

23 DURGA PUJA 23-10-2023 M0N

24 DURGA PUJA 24-10-2023 TUE

24 JAMPALI ANGANWADI 23 16 7 10 11 25-10-2023 WED

25 REFFERAL 26-10-2023 THU

27 JAGANNATHPALI 2 ANGANWADI 23 13 11 16 7 27-10-2023 FRI

28 SINDHOL KGBV HOSTEL HOSTEL 16 150 28-10-2023 SAT

29 SUNDAY 29-10-2023 SUN

30 SINDHOL KGBV HOSTEL HOSTEL 16 30-10-2023 MON

31 SINDHOL KGBV HOSTEL HOSTEL 16 31-10-2023 TUE

TOTAL OF OCTOBER-23 180 189 180 181 150



0-3YR 3-6YR

MALE FEMALE MALE

1 BAGHAPALI,H.PADA ANGANWADI 14 12 11 16 8 01-11-2023 WED

2 REFFERAL 02-11-2023 THU

3 BAMRAJ ANGANWADI 24 10 8 11 7 03-11-2023 FRI

4 BAIRAGIPALI,LITIPALI ANGANWADI 23 17 14 14 14 04-11-2023 SAT

5 SUNDAY 05-11-2023 SUN

6 BISHNPUR,JAYPUR ANGANWADI 24 10 12 12 14 06-11-2023 M0N

7 GOELGUDI,GADGADBAHAL ANGANWADI 20 21 15 13 10 07-11-2023 TUE

8 GULABANDH,REDAM ANGANWADI 17 17 16 11 9 08-11-2023 WED

9 REFFERAL 09-11-2023 THU

10 HARINAPALI 1&2 ANGANWADI 14 21 9 15 15 10-11-2023 FRI

11 KADODAR 1&2 ANGANWADI 23 16 12 14 14 11-11-2023 SAT

FEMALE

Contact No of 

ASHA Visit Date DayContact No HM/AWW

Distance 

from 

asigned 

HQ MMTSl No Name of the Village

Name of the 

institution

School/ 

Anganwadi School/ Code

12 SUNDAY 12-11-2023 SUN

13 KADODAR,HARINAPALI 3 ANGANWADI 24 2 8 6 5 13-11-2023 M0N

14 KUDAPADA,RANIPALI ANGANWADI 16 21 14 17 9 14-11-2023 TUE

15 SUNAPAL,MAHUKHANDI ANGANWADI 24 17 12 11 13 15-11-2023 WED

16 REFFERAL 16-11-2023 THU

17 AMURDA 1&2 ANGANWADI 12 14 18 13 9 17-11-2023 FRI

18 BADMAL,BAGHAPALI ANGANWADI 15 16 13 11 10 18-11-2023 SAT

19 SUNDAY 19-11-2023 SUN

20 BARIGAON ANGANWADI 12 17 10 7 11` 20-11-2023 M0N

21 DASRAJPUR 1&2 ANGANWADI 15 16 18 20 17 21-11-2023 TUE

22 DHULDHULA,LAMBAKANI ANGANWADI 13 21 13 28 22 22-11-2023 WED

23 REFFERAL 23-11-2023 THU

24 DDIMAL,JAGANNATHPAL ANGANWADI 15 22 13 20 10 24-11-2023 FRI

24 KUKIA,NUABASTI ANGANWADI 11 12 19 5 13 25-11-2023 SAT

25 SUNDAY 26-11-2023 SUN

27 RASAPURNIMA 27-11-2023 M0N

28 KAPASIRA ANGANWADI 12 2 16 10 11 28-11-2023 TUE

29 NIMNA 1&2 ANGANWADI 15 22 13 24 22 29-11-2023 WED

30 REFFERAL 30-11-2023 THU

TOTAL OF NOV-23 306 264 278 232



Male Female Total

1 KARNAPALI,GUNJIPALI PS SCHOOL NONRES 14 33 36 01-12-2023 FRI

2 JALOE NODAL HS SCHOOL NONRES 15 172 169 02-12-2023 SAT

3 SUNDAY 03-12-2023 SUN

4 JALOE NODAL HS SCHOOL NONRES 15 04-12-2023 MON

5 PRATHAMASTAMI 05-12-2023 TUES

6 JALOE NODAL HS SCHOOL NONRES 15 06-12-2023 WED

7 REFFERAL 07-12-2023 THU

8 JALOE NODAL HS SCHOOL NONRES 15 08-12-2023 FRI

9 JALOE NODAL HS SCHOOL NONRES 15 09-12-2023 SAT

10 SUNDAY 10-12-2023 SUN

11 SAHARAPALI PS SCHOOL NONRES 17 19 6 11-12-2023 MON

Visit Date Day

Distance 

from asigned 

HQ MMT

6-18YR

Contact No HM/AWW

Contact No of 

ASHASl No Name of the Village

Name of 

the 

institution

School/ 

Anganwadi School Code

Category of 

School 

(Res/Non 

Res)

12 KAIRAJHULI UPS SCHOOL NONRES 18 77 73 12-12-2023 TUES

13 KAIRAJHULI UPS SCHOOL NONRES 18 13-12-2023 WED

14 REFFERAL 14-12-2023 THU

15 JALOE PS SCHOOL NONRES 15 37 34 15-12-2023 FRI

16 KALAPATHAR SBHS SCHOOL NONRES 20 180 193 16-12-2023 SAT

17 SUNDAY 17-12-2023 SUN

18 KALAPATHAR SBHS SCHOOL NONRES 20 18-12-2023 MON

19 KALAPATHAR SBHS SCHOOL NONRES 20 19-12-2023 TUES

20 KALAPATHAR SBHS SCHOOL NONRES 20 20-12-2023 WED

21 REFFERAL 21-12-2023 THU

22 JAGANNATHPALI UPS SCHOOL NONRES 24 22-12-2023 FRI

23 JAGANNATHPALI UPS SCHOOL NONRES 24 119 120 23-12-2023 SAT

24 SUNDAY 24-12-2023 SUN

25 CHRISTMAS 25-12-2023 MON

26 JALOE COLLEGE NONRES 13 100 100 26-12-2023 TUES

27 JALOE COLLEGE NONRES 13 27-12-2023 WED

28 REFFERAL 28-12-2023 THU

29 KALAPATHAR COLLEGE NONRES 20 100 100 29-12-2023 FRI

30 KALAPATHAR COLLEGE NONRES 20 30-12-2023 SAT

31 TOTAL OF DECEMBER 837 831 31-12-2023 SUN



Male Female Total

1 NEW YEAR DAY 01-01-2024 MON

2 SINDHOL COLLEGE COLLEGE NONRES 15 100 100 02-01-2024 TUES

3 SINDHOL COLLEGE COLLEGE NONRES 15 03-01-2023 WED

4 REFFERAL 04-01-2024 THU

5 JAMBHALIPALLI UPS SCHOOL NONRES 27 44 39 05-01-2024 FRI

6 KALAPATHAR,H,PADA,KUDAPADA PS SCHOOL NONRES 21 21 25 06-01-2024 SAT

7 SUNDAY 07-01-2024 SUN

8 BAGHAPALI UPS SCHOOL NONRES 12 29 34 08-01-2024 MON

9 GOLABANDH,REDAM PS SCHOOL NONRES 14 20 19 09-01-2024 TUES

10 HARINAPALI UPS SCHOOL NONRES 14 36 36 10-01-2024 WED

11 REFFERAL 11-01-2024 THU

12 JAGANNATHPALI,RANIPALI PS SCHOOL NONRES 17 15 16 12-01-2024 FRI

No of Children in Institution

Contact No 

of ASHA Visit Date DayContact No HM/AWW

Distanc

e from 

asigned 

HQ Sl No Name of the Village

Name of the 

institution

School/ 

Anganwadi School Code

Category of 

School 

(Res/Non 

Res)

12 JAGANNATHPALI,RANIPALI PS SCHOOL NONRES 17 15 16 12-01-2024 FRI

13 KHUNTULAPALI UPS SCHOOL NONRES 19 44 40 13-01-2024 SAT

14 SUNDAY 14-01-2024 SUN

15 SUNAPALI UPS SCHOOL NONRES 25 18 13 15-01-2024 MON

16 KOTSAMALEI JAHS SCHOOL NONRES 13 201 192 16-01-2024 TUES

17 KOTSAMALEI JAHS SCHOOL NONRES 13 17-01-2024 WED

18 KOTSAMALEI JAHS SCHOOL NONRES 13 18-01-2024 THU

19 REFFERAL 19-01-2024 FRI

20 KOTSAMALEI JAHS SCHOOL NONRES 13 20-01-2024 SAT

21 SUNDAY 21-01-2024 SUN

22 HINGMA SSVM SCHOOL NONRES 15 76 70 22-01-2024 MON

23 NETAJI JAYANTI 23-01-2024 TUES

24 DHARMASALA SSVM SCHOOL NONRES 15 100 120 24-01-2024 WED

25 REFFERAL 25-01-2024 THU

26 REPUBLIC DAY 26-01-2024 FRI

27 DHARMASALA SSVM SCHOOL NONRES 15 27-01-2024 SAT

28 SUNDAY 28-01-2024 SUN

29 DHARMASALA SSVM SCHOOL NONRES 15 29-01-2024 MON

30 KALAPATHAR AUROBINDO SCHOOL NONRES 23 30 35 30-01-2024 TUES

31 KADODAR COLLEGE NONRES 23 100 100 31-01-2024 WED

TOTAL OF JAN-24 834 839



0-3yr 3-6yr

Male

Fem

ale Male

1 REFFERAL 01-02-2024 THU

2 NIMNA NIMNA 3 ANGANWADI 15 8 16 11 11 02-02-2024 FRI

3 MANAMAL ANGANWADI 15 13 7 12 9 03-02-2024 SAT

4 SUNDAY 04-02-2024 SUN

5 BARPADAR ANGANWADI 10 6 8 3 9 05-02-2024 MON

6 TELENDA 1&2 ANGANWADI 15 12 19 18 14 06-02-2024 TUES

7 GUNJIPALI,GHIKUNDI ANGANWADI 14 12 11 14 15 07-02-2024 WED

8 REFFERAL 08-02-2024 THU

9 BADANKRIA,SANANKRIA ANGANWADI 12 20 15 18 19 09-02-2024 FRI

10 KESALPURA 1&2 ANGANWADI 12 10 9 17 11 10-02-2024 SAT

11 SUNDAY 11-02-2024 SUN

Fem

ale

Contact No 

of ASHA Visit Date DayContact No HM/AWW

Distance 

from 

asigned 

HQ Sl No Name of the Village

Name of the 

institution

School/ 

Anganwadi

School 

Code

Category of 

School 

(Res/Non 

Res)

11 SUNDAY 11-02-2024 SUN

12 JAMGAON ANGANWADI 12 12 12 14 6 12-02-2024 MON

13 JALOE 1&2 ANGANWADI 15 17 17 25 9 13-02-2024 TUES

14 BASANTA PANCHAMI 14-02-2024 WED

15 JALOE 3&4 ANGANWADI 15 22 13 20 21 15-02-2024 THU

16 KARAJHULI,MASINAPALI ANGANWADI 17 10 5 12 12 16-02-2024 FRI

17 KARNAPALI,TULSITIKRA ANGANWADI 13 10 17 9 12 17-02-2024 SAT

18 SUNDAY 18-02-2024 SUN

19 KHIRPUR,DADARPALI ANGANWADI 18 14 10 7 16 19-02-2024 MON

20 RADHIAPALI,GAGANKHALEI ANGANWADI 18 10 12 8 11 20-02-2024 TUES

21 LIMBAPALI ANGANWADI 16 4 5 4 4 21-02-2024 WED

22 REFFERAL 22-02-2024 THU

23 SARDHAJHULI,MAHURIAPALI ANGANWADI 18 10 4 12 9 23-02-2024 FRI

24 SAHARAPALI 1&2 ANGANWADI 17 16 18 18 20 24-02-2024 SAT

25 SUNDAY 25-02-2024 SUN

26 BADALI 1&2 ANGANWADI 12 28 22 15 18 26-02-2024 MON

27 ANTAPALI ANGANWADI 10 11 2 2 9 27-02-2024 TUES

28 GANDABAHAL 1&3 ANGANWADI 2 25 14 28 20 28-02-2024 WED

29 REFFERAL 29-02-2024 THU

TOTAL OF FEB-24 270 236 267 255



0-3yr 3-6yr

Male Female Male

1 GANDABAHAL 3RD ANGANWADI 2 25 14 28 20 01-03-2024 FRI

2 GOELMARA ANGANWADI 10 22 24 15 19 02-03-2024 SAT

3 SUNDAY 03-03-2024 SUN

4 GOUDGAON 1&2 ANGANWADI 6 18 20 24 14 04-03-2024 MON

5 KHALIAPALI ANGANWADI 11 11 7 5 9 05-03-2024 TUES

6 LASTALA 1 ANGANWADI 10 15 15 17 17 06-03-2024 WED

7 REFFERAL 07-03-2024 THU

8 MAHASIVARATRI 08-03-2024 FRI

9 LASTALA 2 ANGANWADI 10 8 10 7 8 09-03-2024 SAT

10 SUNDAY 10-03-2024 SUN

11 MAHULPALI ANGANWADI 2 7 7 11 14 11-03-2024 MON

12 MARALOE ANGANWADI 6 19 12 16 14 12-03-2024 TUES

13 MATIKHAI ANGANWADI 6 21 19 19 14 13-03-2024 WED

14 REFFERAL 14-03-2024 THU

15 PUTRUPALI,RATANPUR ANGANWADI 7 12 16 25 18 15-03-2024 FRI

16 UDEPADAR 1 ANGANWADI 5 16 16 16 21 16-03-2024 SAT

Sl No Name of the Village Name of the institution

School/ 

Anganwadi School /AWCCode Visit Date Day

Distance 

from 

asigned 

HQ MMT

Femal

e Contact No HM/AWW

16 UDEPADAR 1 ANGANWADI 5 16 16 16 21 16-03-2024 SAT

17 SUNDAY 17-03-2024 SUN

18 UDEPADAR 2 ANGANWADI 5 8 14 11 12 18-03-2024 MON

19 ULUNDA 1&3 ANGANWADI 2 23 21 18 14 19-03-2024 TUES

20 ULUNDA 2 ANGANWADI 2 15 8 10 12 20-03-2024 WED

21 REFFERAL 21-03-2024 THU

22 PODHATKRA ANGANWADI 5 12 2 12 9 22-03-2024 FRI

23 HARIDAPADA ANGANWADI 14 2 4 1 3 23-03-2024 SAT

24 SUNDAY 24-03-2024 SUN

25 HOLI 25-03-2024 MON

26 26-03-2024 TUES

27 27-03-2024 WED

28 REFFERAL 28-03-2024 THU

29 GOOD FRIDAY 29-03-2024 FRI

30 30-03-2024 SAT

31 SUNDAY 31-03-2024 SUN

31 TOTAL OF MARCH-24 234 209 235 218


